Zip 230V Geborsteld Staal T-verbinding met voeding

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Elektrisch
Spanning:

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

3057
7021980030576

«€«o
220-240V

Klasse |

Polyamid (PA)
Geborsteld staal

Opbouw, Binnen

122

75

23
0.132/0.11

20x13x5.8

7021980030576


http://www.tcpdf.org

